XSG Shanghai, China

Marine Radiofax Broadcast Schedule

UTC

4170 kHz 8302 kHz 12382 kHz 16559 kHz

0000
0025
0050
0115
0140
0230
0255
0320
0345
0410
0435
0500
0525
0550
0615
0640
0730
0755
0820
0845
1425
2025

BROADCAST SCHEDULE AND MANUAL AMENDMENTS
24HR MARINE WEATHER FORECAST
48HR MARINE WEATHER FORECAST
72HR MARINE WEATHER FORECAST
INFRARED IMAGE

TROPICAL CYCLONE FORECAST

24HR 500hPa AND SURFACE FORECAST
48HR 500hPa AND SURFACE FORECAST
72HR 500hPa AND SURFACE FORECAST
24HR WAVE HEIGHT FORECAST

48HR WAVE HEIGHT FORECAST

72HR WAVE HEIGHT FORECAST

24HR OCEAN CURRENT FORECAST
48HR OCEAN CURRENT FORECAST
72HR OCEAN CURRENT FORECAST
INFRARED IMAGE

SURFACE ANALYSIS

24HR SURFACE FORECAST

48HR SURFACE FORECAST

TROPICAL CYCLONE FORECAST
TROPICAL CYCLONE FORECAST
TROPICAL CYCLONE FORECAST



